16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2008 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change.
  0657714HSFPTB 12102008
12-Port 10/100 Hardened Managed Switch + 2-SFP/RJ-45 Dual Media Ports
Signamax Connectivity Systems’ 065-7714HSFPTB Hardened Managed Switch is designed to operate in rugged
environments with extreme temperature conditions. It is equipped with twelve 10/100BaseT/TX RJ45 ports and
two Dual Media 10/100/1000BaseT/TX ports in a compact package that offers a variety of mounting options.

• Port Mirroring for Enhanced Network Monitoring. • 802.1x Access Control Improves Network Security.
• Bandwidth Rate Control. • Redundant Power via 24 V DC Terminal Block.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
065-7714HSFPTB 12-Port 10/100 Hardened Managed Switch + 2 SFP/RJ-45 Gigabit Dual Media Ports
065-7714HDINMT DIN-rail mounting hardware for 065-7714HSFPTB
065-7714HPANELMT Panel mounting hardware for 065-7714HSFPTB
065-7714HRACKMT 19 inch rack mounting hardware for 065-7714HSFPTB
065-79SXMG-H 1000BaseSX Hardened SFP Module 850 nm – MM/LC, 220 m Span on 62.5µ Fiber /
550 m Span on 50µ Fiber, -40° F to 185° F (-40° C to 85° C) operation
065-79LXMG-H 1000BaseLX Hardened SFP Module 1310 nm – SM/LC, 10 km, -40° F to 185° F
(-40° C to 85° C) operation
Note: Optional Mounting Hardware Kits and Hardened SFP Gigabit Ethernet Modules Sold Separately
Network Connectivity Systems